Autumn 2024 / Prices include VAT
394
Ele
ctr
ic
UF
H
Electric UFH

ctr
ic
UF
H
Materials
StickyMat
DCM-PRO
DCM-PRO Cable
StickyMat
– The thinnest dual-fl uoropolymer coated heating wire (less than 1.8mm diameter)
– StickyMat with pressure sensitive adhesive, for the fastest and most secure installation
– Can be repositioned easily without losing adhesion
– The pressure sensitive adhesive ensures that no wire or mesh is raised when tiling or
covering with a self-levelling compound
StickyMat 150W/m2 StickyMat 150W/m2
SPM1 1m² £127.00 2SPM0.5 0.5m² £84.00
SPM1.5 1.5m² £161.00 2SPM1 1m² £142.00
SPM2 2m² £183.00 2SPM1.5 1.5m² £178.00
SPM2.5 2.5m² £225.00 2SPM2 2m² £198.00
SPM3 3m² £261.00 2SPM2.5 2.5m² £241.00
SPM3.5 3.5m² £293.00 2SPM3 3m² £282.00
SPM4 4m² £325.00 2SPM3.5 3.5m² £318.00
SPM4.5 4.5m² £350.00 2SPM4 4m² £354.00
SPM5 5m² £380.00 2SPM4.5 4.5m² £377.00
SPM6 6m² £448.00 2SPM5 5m² £408.00
SPM7 7m² £516.00 2SPM6 6m² £481.00
SPM8 8m² £563.00 2SPM7 7m² £556.00
SPM9 9m² £612.00 2SPM8 8m² £612.00
SPM10 10m² £649.00 2SPM9 9m² £658.00
SPM11 11m² £688.00 2SPM10 10m² £694.00
SPM12 12m² £751.00 2SPM15 15m² £1014.00
SPM15 15m² £943.00
DCM-PRO Cable
The DCM-PRO is the fastest solution for the installation of a heated decoupling system
in all areas, installing electric underfl oor heating in minutes with less tile adhesive
because of its self-adhesive backing. The self-healing decoupling layer of the
DCM-PRO mat protects fl oor fi nishes from damage. The layer contracts and expands
to deal with structural movements in subfl oors due to seasonal changes, preventing
damage from occurring to fl oor coverings.
DCM-C-1 DCM-Pro cable 150W 10.9m for 1m² coverage £126.00
DCM-C-1.5 DCM-Pro cable 225W 16.3m for 1.5m² coverage £138.00
DCM-C-2 DCM-Pro cable 300W 21.8m for 2m² coverage £166.00
DCM-C-2.5 DCM-Pro cable 375W 27.2m for 2.5m² coverage £187.00
DCM-C-3 DCM-Pro cable 450W 32.7m for 3m² coverage £210.00
DCM-C-3.5 DCM-Pro cable 525W 38.1m for 3.5m² coverage £236.00
DCM-C-4 DCM-Pro cable 600W 43.5m for 4m² coverage £264.00
DCM-C-4.5 DCM-Pro cable 675W 49m for 4.5m² coverage £292.00
DCM-C-5 DCM-Pro cable 750W 54.4m for 5m² coverage £330.00
DCM-C-6 DCM-Pro cable 900W 65.3m for 6m² coverage £363.00
DCM-C-7 DCM-Pro cable 1050W 76.2m for 7m² coverage £407.00
DCM-C-8 DCM-Pro cable 1200W 87.1m for 8m² coverage £451.00
DCM-C-9 DCM-Pro cable 1350W 98m for 9m² coverage £506.00
DCM-C-10 DCM-Pro cable 1500W 108.8m for 10m² coverage £566.00
DCM-C-12 DCM-Pro cable 1800W 130.6m for 12m² coverage £637.00
DCM-C-14 DCM-Pro cable 2100W 152.4m for 14m² coverage £726.00
DCM-C-16 DCM-Pro cable 2400W 174.1m for 16m² coverage £825.00
Guarantees
Lifetime
on Warmup Thermostats
399

– The thinnest dual-fl uoropolymer coated heating wire (less than 1.8mm diameter)
– BEAB approved heating element meets the highest safety standards
– Quick installation – Single connection lead for fewer steps
DWS 300 Dual Wire Undertile Heater 300 watts £160.00
DWS 400 Dual Wire Undertile Heater 400 watts £190.00
DWS 600 Dual Wire Undertile Heater 600 watts £278.00
DWS 800 Dual Wire Undertile Heater 800 watts £359.00
INS BOARD 6mm 6mm Warmup Insulation Board £27.00
INS BOARD 10mm 10mm Warmup Insulation Board £27.00
INS BOARD 20mm 20mm Warmup Insulation Board £36.00
INS BOARD 30mm 30mm Warmup Insulation Board £45.00
INS BOARD 40mm 40mm Warmup Insulation Board £52.00
INS TAPE 90m Glass Fibre Tape – 90 metre roll £6.00
WCI-06 6mm Ultralight Underfl oor Insulation Board (6 Pack) £144.00
DCM-PRO Mat
DCM-PS-0.73 DCM-PRO Peel and Stick Mat 0.73m2 £19.00
DCM-PS-14 DCM-PRO Peel and Stick Mat 14m2 £332.00
DCM-F-0.73 DCM-PRO Fleece Mat 0.73m2 £16.00
DCM-F-14 DCM-PRO Fleece Mat 14m2 £282.00
DCM-PRO Accessories
DCM-E-25 10mm x 30mm x 25m Perimeter Edge Strip £30.00
DCM-T-10 120mm x 10m Waterproofi ng Tape £36.00
DCM-R-I 120mm x 120mm Waterproof Tape Internal Corner £9.00
DCM-R-E 120mm x 120mm Waterproof Tape External Corner £9.00
Fleece Mat
Peel and Stick Mat